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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5095
7509

W1716191
900 SEK

Volvo XC60 -23
Växlingsenhet Styrenhet 

VOLVO XC60 2,0I B4204T52 TRONIC AWD SUV
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

238
A

5032
7509

W1694236
800 SEK

Volvo V60 -21
Växlingsenhet Styrenhet 

V60 T6 AWD R-DESIGN T6 2.0 HYBRID TRONIC AWD 5DR EL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

2.526
A*

5085
7509

W1608231
900 SEK

Volvo XC40 -20
Växlingsenhet Styrenhet 

XC40 D3 MOMENTUM D3 2,0 D4204T16 TRONIC 8VXL SUV DI
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

2.008
A

5090
7509

W1379248
800 SEK

Volvo XC90 -17
Växlingsenhet Styrenhet 

XC90 T8 HYBRID R-DESIGN T8 2,0 HYBRID TRONIC 5DR SU
VÄXELREGLAGE KUPE

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

-
A


